Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woedmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
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Reg No: 1994/004226/07
‘- Wat No: 4670144973 -

Buyer: -

Tops Ridge 80058
5h 1 llata Drive S/Centre

2 llala Drive
la Lucia

Requested Date: -

emnumber i

101200
150500
101475
101831
500341
160550
141534
141930

Bank:
Account No;
Branch

Page1of 2

) Park Square Trading (Pty} Ltd

o
~

Consignee:

Tops Ridge 80058

Buyer's VAT:

La Lucia
+ 2025-04-23 CustomerPO: ~ ' Kuben
Description: .

Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200m1 43% 3,5833

Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 12.3333

lameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 6.5000

Jameason Whiskey Std 50m| 10x{12x50m1) 43% 11.9000
Mumm Grand Corden Rose in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 51.0000
The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Oak 6x750ml 43% 24.5000
Malfy Con Limone 6x750ml 43% 4.1667

Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4,1667

 BankingDetails
Citibank ZAR
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SOUTH AFRICA

4920283225

EA
EA
EA
PK
EA
EA
EA
EA
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12.00
2.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00
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Currencys:

| UnitsellingPrice © _ Dscount |

59,58
580.69
182.49
334.92
734.86
979.60
349.63
349.63

Name:
Signature;
Date:

DOCNQ i,

Date:.
Cus_t'dh'_ler:
Branch / Plant:

:\'Nﬁreﬁfouse L

;fitﬂef-'ﬂo:

Liguor License:

:Payment.Ter_m:_

-3.58
-12.33
-6.50
-11.90
-51.00
-24.50
-4.17
-4.17

. 1551446
2025-04-23

56858
KZND

- Ref:1725
| 141673150

KZNLA/0411140792

173.51
17351
158.39
193.81
205.16
286.53
155.486
163.64

i

©% 15 Days from
< statement 1.0%

 Total Amount

1,156.76
1,156.71
1,055.94
1,292.08
1,367.72
1,910.20
1,036.39

590.93
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Fhone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg Mo: 1994/004226/07
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. Taxinvolee

Buyer: .. - Park Square Trading {Pty) Ltd Consignee: DocNo: i 1551446
Tops Ridge 80058 Tops Ridge B0058 . Isa't'e:. : 3 2025-04-23
Sh 1 llala Drive S/Centre Sh 11lala Drive S/Centre Customer: | 56058

2 llata Drive 2 llala Drive ¥ i i

La Lucia L2 Lucia Branch / Plant: . | KZND

Warehouse LL: | Ref:1725

Order No: © ! 141673150

Liguor License: | KZNLA/0411140792
Buyer's VAT: 4920283225

Requested Dater . | 2025-04-23 Customer PO:

: . ey T s o T
3 C t 2k T
j Kuben Iy MR PRYmENtTEIM: | statement 1.0%

38 : UnitSefling Price | Discount VAT ¢ Total Amount

Total VAT ! TotalIncluding ",
11,116.74

11,005.57
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Bank: CIthank ZAR DAFE : \ ‘\ y . ................... | ’”llllll |‘||l| |’|I”|| ||| |‘| Name: &\u‘f
Account No: *EERE*6023 GRY NO ': 2_5‘&%&5{\; SIoE ..‘...'. il Signature:

. Banking Detalls

Branch SOUTH AFRICA NAME © ... (*;‘ ....... ) Date: 25 19
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