



**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Park Square Trading (Pty) Ltd
Tops Ridge 80058
Sh 1 Ilala Drive S/Centre
2 Ilala Drive
La Lucia

Consignee:
Tops Ridge 80058
Sh 1 Ilala Drive S/Centre
2 Ilala Drive
La Lucia

Doc No: 1551446
Date: 2025-04-23
Customer: 56958
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref: 1725
Order No: 1416731 SO
Liquor License: KZNLA/0411140792

*Liquor Runners Durban
DEBARFED*

Signed _____

Buyer's VAT: 4920283225

Requested Date: 2025-04-23

Customer PO: Kuben

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
101200	Jameson Whiskey Std 24x200ml 43% 3.5833	EA	12.00	99.98	-3.58	173.51	1,156.76
150500	Chivas Regal XV 6x750ml 43% 12.3333	EA	2.00	590.69	-12.33	173.51	1,156.71
101475	Jameson Whiskey Std 12x375ml 43% 6.5000	EA	6.00	182.49	-6.50	158.39	1,055.94
101831	Jameson Whiskey Std 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% 11.9000	PK	4.00	334.92	-11.90	193.81	1,292.08
500341	Mumm Grand Cordon Rose in SBC 6x750ml 12.5% 51.0000	EA	2.00	734.86	-51.00	205.16	1,367.72
160550	The Glenlivet 15YO French Oak 6x750ml 43% 24.5000	EA	2.00	979.60	-24.50	286.53	1,910.20
141934	Malfy Con Limone 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	EA	3.00	349.63	-4.17	155.46	1,036.39
141930	Malfy Con Arancia 6x750ml 43% 4.1667	EA	2.00	349.63	-4.17	103.64	690.93

Banking Details

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: _____
Signature: _____
Date: _____

**Pernod Ricard
South Africa**

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973



Tax Invoice

Buyer: Park Square Trading (Pty) Ltd
Tops Ridge 80058
Sh 1 Ilala Drive S/Centre
2 Ilala Drive
La Lucia

Consignee:
Tops Ridge 80058
Sh 1 Ilala Drive S/Centre
2 Ilala Drive
La Lucia

Doc No: 1551446
Date: 2025-04-23
Customer: 56958
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref : 1725
Order No: 1416731 50
Liquor License: KZNL/0411140792

Buyer's VAT: 4920283225

Requested Date: 2025-04-23

Customer PO: Kuben

Currency: ZAR

Payment Term: 15 Days from statement 1.0%

Item number	Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Selling Price	Discount	VAT	Total Amount
						Total VAT	Total Including
						1,450.01	11,116.74
						COD Total	11,005.57

Banking Details:

Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: *****6023
Branch: SOUTH AFRICA

RIDGE KWIKSPAR & TOPS
Spar A/c No. 80058

DATE: 25/4/25
GRV NO: 23336 SEW NO:
NAME: [Signature]
In the event of queries, please refer to [Signature]



Received in good order on behalf of customer

Name: [Signature]
Signature: [Signature]
Date: 25/04/25